
MAGNOLIA GARDENS   BLOCK J
LOT 54             DB 59 P 88
OR 820 P 893     OR 961 P 221

ELLINOR AUSTIN MAXWELL/HILL EMILY ELIZABETH
89 LANCE LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-078-013-11112-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
13.00 1.25/

06/07/2021 MMJS
06/07/2021 MMJS 06/07/2021 MMJS

08/21/2024 Nwatts 0.11 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

128,599
2,571
15,300

146,470
30,501

115,969
HX HB 50,000

65,969
146,470

0

119,580

1141/0117 2/18/2020 WD Q I 05 143,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODDENBERRY MICHAEL K

ELLINOR AUSTIN MAXW

0974/0615 6/30/2015 WD Q I 01 87,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER DAVID

RODDENBERRY MICHAEL
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL FROM FAIR TO AVG, PU XFOBS,

MC OR 1259 P 466

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB

RODDENBERRY PORTED 2020VALUES TO 09905-002

201053 SFD-CO 0 02/01/2010

2021HX Base Yr

89 LANCE LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,270 98.0100 116.39 147,815 2010 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1222

BAS 712 100 2013 712 72,097

DCK 232 10 2013 23 2,329

FOP 8 30 2013 2 203

FOP 78 30 2013 23 2,329

OWH 510 100 2013 510 51,642

1,540 1,270 128,599

BAS=[YR=2013] W14 FOP=[YR=2013] E4 N2 W4 S2$ DCK=[YR=2013] N2
E4 S2 E7 N12 W20 S12 E9$ W12 S28 E8 N2 E8 S2 E10
OWH=[YR=2013] W10 N2 W8 S2 W8 S16 E13 S6 FOP=[YR=2013] N6 W13
S6 E13$ E13 N22$ N28$.
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1 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 197.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 87 2,571

2,571

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,300.00 15,300.00 15,300


